Foretag 2022

Vasa Vind Group Holding AB
Dotterbolag

Amliden Vindkraft AB
Askalen Vindkraft AB
Askalen Vindkraft Elnat AB
Munkflohogen Vindkraft AB
Raftsjohojden Vindkraft AB
Vindkraft i Ytterberg AB
Vasa Vind Holdings AB
Dotterbolag

Froskog Vindkraft AB
Hallberget Vindkraft EIndt AB
Hallberget Vindkraft AB
Vasa Vind AB

Vasa Vind Produktion AB

Havsnas Vindkraft AB
Havsnas Vindkraft EInat AB
Vasa Vind Energilager AB

Bildat
2016

2009
2008
2016
2009
2019
2009

0

2008
2018
2021
2006
2013

2006
2005
2023

Reg nr
559094-9508

556785-3337
556765-6128
559080-2913
556783-1986
559208-1391
556781-9890

0

556753-6072
559182-0559
559305-6160
556702-5835
556951-3806

556707-2839
556685-3544
559436-4001

Omsattn KSEK

27 871
32176
52873
15 037
9365
23 252
0

0

0

0

13 600
23 252
197 426

87948
18 310

Eget kapital
1500 253

0
291591
9 440
138 739
248 973
70329
0

9872
1250

83
34198
356
2305084

261 063
32105

Resultat KSEK
-181 930

-28 316
-395791
261
-21978
-23 778
-21 054
37722

-206

-57

-66

-27 619
-63

-662 875

186 592
26 463
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Ansvarig

M Sjoberg
M Sjoberg
M Sjoberg
M Sjoberg

Adress
Dito

Dito
Dito
Dito
Dito
Dito
Dito
Dito

Dito
Dito
Dito
Dito
Dito

Dito
Dito
Dito

Garvis Carlssons gata 5, 11 trp, 169 41 Solna



